
Vi
a 

A
le

ss
an

dr
o 

Ta
ss

on
i

Via Giuseppe Giusti

26.6

14
.2

0

9.
50

1.50

11.70

9.
90

5.
70

8.
10

1.20

14.70

1.20

A
C

C
ES

SO
PE

D
O

N
A

LE
A

C
C

ES
SO

C
A

RR
A

BI
LE

Aula 2
sup. mq. 34,42

perimetro ml.23,89

Locale insegnanti
sup. mq. 20,8

perimetro ml.23,89

Locale Riposo
sup. mq. 20,23

perimetro ml.18,09

WC
sup. mq. 8,1

perimetro ml.12,1

WC
sup. mq. 10,58

perimetro ml.13,05

Accoglienza
sup. mq. 14,86

perimetro ml.16,86

WC
sup. mq. 3,51

perimetro ml.7,54

Rip.
sup. mq. 3,51

perimetro ml.7,54

Spogliatoio
sup. mq. 3,88

perimetro ml.7,9

Dispensa
sup. mq. 3,88

perimetro ml.7,9

Loc. Tecnico
sup. mq. 10,7

perimetro ml.13.10

Cucina
sup. mq. 20,01

perimetro ml.22,40

WC
sup. mq. 8,03

perimetro ml.11,46

Aula 1
sup. mq. 28,2

perimetro ml.22,44

Locale Riposo
sup. mq. 16,14

perimetro ml.16,38

Piazza
sup. mq. 36

perimetro ml.24
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